The Welling and Crossley P6000Si is a Smart Silent Inverter
type generator - the ideal companion for camping or
outdoor adventures, home essential backup or general
home handyman tasks. The highly efficient Euro 5 certified
motors and advanced inverter technology provides stable,
clean power for sensitive electronics. The intelligent idle
control optimises fuel efficiency and reduces noise. The
P6000SI is itted with a retractable handle and wheels for
ease of transportation and storage. Enjoy the convenience
of a full-colour LCD display and quick-charge USB ports
next time you’re off the grid.
P R O D U C T  D E T A I L S
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
WELLING AND CROSSLEY
WC-P6000SI    811990
Email: info@powermastergenerators.com.au
Call us: (07) 5500 6027
• Quiet and efficient power for stalls, or outdoor entern-
tanment equipment
• Back-up solution for to  keep your home appliances
powered during outages
• Best performance when providing power for steady
loads with little surge or in-rush current demand
A P P L I C A T I O N S
• 1 x IP44 Outlets (single phase - 15 Amp)
• 1 x IP66 Outlet (single phase - 32 Amp)
• 1 x USB A 18W
• 1 x USB C 15W
• eStart, Wireless and Recoil starting.
• 2 wire start connection
• Acoustic casing with forced fan cooling
• Low oil alarm, overload alarm, output indicator
• LCD digital display: Comprehensive information at a
glance for easy monitoring and operation
• 2 year Welling and Crossley Warranty (battery excluded)
F E A T U R E S
T E C H N I C A L  D A T A
MODEL WC-P6000SI
MAX. AC OUTPUT 6000W
RATED AC OUTPUT 5500W Max 22.9 Amp
RATED MOTOR SPEED 3000rpm
RATED VOLTAGE 240V AC 1 Ph / 50Hz
ENGINE MODEL WC-320B: Euro 5 emissions
compliant
ENGINE TYPE Single cylinder, 4 stroke, OHV, fan
forced air cooled petrol motor
IGNITION SYSTEM Transistor
DISPLACEMENT 322cc
OIL 0.7 litres SAE10W-30
SPARK PLUG TORCH F7RTC
NOISE LEVEL @ 7M 64 dBA @ 7m
FUEL TYPE Petrol – 91 octane unleaded.
FUEL TANK CAPACITY 13.5L
FUEL CONSUMPTION Approx 1.35 L/Hr @ 1/4 load
PACKAGING (L X W X H) 665 x 525 x 560mm
PRODUCT (L X W X H) 640 x 480 x 550mm
DRY WEIGHT 57.5kg
‘Pure Sine Wave’ output.
Total harmonic distortion <3%
Suitable for powering sensitive
electronics and medical devices